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Metric 5.2.1 
 

 

Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing 

to higher education during the last five years 
 
 

Metric 
ID 

Deviations Details Findings of DVV Response of HEI * 

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing 

students and students progressing to 
higher education during the last five 

years 

      5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing 

students placed and / or progressed to 
higher education year wise during the 

last five years 
 

HEI Input : 

2022-

23 

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

281 231 166 259 246 

 

 
 

      5.2.1.2. Number of outgoing 

students year wise during the last five 
years 

 
HEI Input : 

2022-
23 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

2019-
20 

2018-
19 

455 469 463 486 464 
 

Please provide 

appointment letter of 
students along with list of 

students who were placed, 

including their placement 
details, following the 

provided template for each 
year. HEI also upload links 

or documents related to 
the placement cell, such as 

brochures and 

partnerships. Upload 
supporting data for 

students who have 
pursued higher education 

during the assessment 

period in the specified 
format. 

 

As per the DVV 

comment, the 
appointment letters of 

students, along with the 

list of those who were 
placed, including their 

placement details, 
following the provided 

template for each year, 
have been uploaded. 

Additionally, documents 

related to the placement 
cell, such as brochures 

and partnerships, have 
also been uploaded and 

can be accessed using 

the link provided below. 
 

Furthermore, supporting 
data for students who 

have pursued higher 

education during the 
assessment period in the 

specified format has also 
been uploaded and is 

accessible using the link 
provided below. 
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Sr. 
No 

 
 

 

Document 

 

 

Supporting 
Document 

 
 

01 

 

Number and List of Students Placed Along with Placement 

Details 

 
 

View 

 

 
02 

 

List Of Students Progressing for Higher Education, with 

Details of Program and Institution 

 

 
View 

 

 
 

03 

 
 

Institutional Data in the Prescribed Format 

 

 
 

View 

 

 

 

https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria5/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20Placement/5.2.1Placement.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria5/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1.higher%20education/5.2.1.higher%20education.pdf
https://globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria5/5.2/5.2.1/List%20combined/STUDENT%20ENROLLED_%20HIGHER_%20EDU.pdf

