

Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi ProudyogikiVishwavidyalaya -[RGPV],Bhopal) Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria – 5.1/2024/DVV

Metric 5.2.1

Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

Metric ID	Deviations Details					Findings of DVV	Response of HEI *
5.2.1	Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years 5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed and / or progressed to higher education year wise during the last five years HEI Input:					Please provide appointment letter of students along with list of students who were placed, including their placement details, following the provided template for each year. HEI also upload links or documents related to the placement cell, such as	As per the DVV comment, the appointment letters of students, along with the list of those who were placed, including their placement details, following the provided template for each year, have been uploaded.
	2022-	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19	brochures and partnerships. Upload supporting data for cell, such as brochures	
	281	231	166	259	246	students who have pursued higher education	and partnerships, have also been uploaded and
	5.2.1.2. Number of outgoing students year wise during the last five years HEI Input: 2022- 2021- 2020- 2019- 2018- 23 22 21 20 19					during the assessment period in the specified format.	can be accessed using the link provided below. Furthermore, supporting data for students who have pursued higher education during the assessment period in the specified format has also been uploaded and is accessible using the link
	455	469	463	486	464		provided below.





Sr. No	Document	Supporting Document
01	Number and List of Students Placed Along with Placement Details	<u>View</u>
02	List Of Students Progressing for Higher Education, with Details of Program and Institution	<u>View</u>
03	Institutional Data in the Prescribed Format	<u>View</u>



